Desserts

Chocolate ‘Snickers’
Frangelico | peanut praline | 70% chocolate
15

Sandia-Sangria
Compressed watermelon with Sangria
10

Tarta de Queso “‘La Vina’
Tribute to the original Basque Cheesecake
16

Pifia Colada
Roasted pineapple | coconut yoghurt sorbet | rum

caramel
14

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST.



Signature Gin & Tonic

Tanqueray
Juniper | lime | Indian tonic
16

Hendrick’s
Cucumber | rose | cucumber tonic
18

Gin Mare
Rosemary | thyme | Mediterranean tonic
20

Nordes
Berries | Indian tonic
18

Monkey 47
Grapefruit | kaffir lime | Indian tonic
24

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST.



Gin
Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Gin Mare
Nordes
Monkey 47

Rum

Havana Club 3yo
Havana Club 7yo
Sailor Jerry
Diplomatico Reserva
El dorado 12yo

El dorado 15yo

Vodka
Ketel One
Grey Goose

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST.

45ml

16
18
20
18
24

45ml

16
16
16
20
22
26

45ml

16
18

Bottle

160
180
200
180
200

Bottle

160
160
160
200
220
260

Bottle

160
180



Whisky — Scotch & Single malt__

Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Gold Label
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 18yo
Lagavulin 16yo

Whisky — Japanese
Nikka from the Barrel
Hibiki Harmony

Bourbons & Brandys

Buffalo Trace
Jack Daniels
Courvoisier VSOP

Alvear Gran Reserva

Tequila & Mezcal
DJ Blanco

DJ Reposado

DJ Anejo

Casa Elemental Mezcal

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST.

45ml

16
20
18
24
24

45ml

22
32

45ml

16
18
18
20

451ml

16
18
20
20

Bottle

160
200
180
240
240

Bottle

200
340

Bottle

160
180
180
200

Bottle

160
180
200
200



Apéritifs & Liqueurs
Campari

Aperol

Baileys

Frangelico

Pazo Senorans Orujo

Pazo Sefiorans Hierbas

Fernet Branca

Bottled Beers

Estrella Galicia
Estrella Galicia 0.0%

Soft Drinks

Coke

Coke Light
Sprite
Ginger Ale

FeverTree Indian Tonic

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST.

45ml

12
12
12
12
15
15
15

Bottle

100
100
100
100
150
150
150

330ml

14
8
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Juices
Orange

Lime
Pineapple
Cranberry
Pear

Still & Sparkling
MODA Filtered Water

Evian

Ferrarelle

Coffee & Tea

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Long Black
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Camomile

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST.
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750ml

$3/pax
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